Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
ATV630D30N4
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number atv630d30n4
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 11.79 kgs
Voltage 380 - 480 V
Power 30
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Component Specifications atv600
Cooling Capacity 30
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
Przemiennik częstotliwości ATV630 3-fazowe 380/480VAC 50/60Hz 30kW 61.5A IP21